ASR-6000 Series
* Adopts Third-generation Semiconductor
Silicon Carbide (SiC) Technology to Create
a 4 U 6 kVA High-performance AC/DC
Power Source with High Power Density
* AC Input Supports Single-phase and
Three-phase, Phase Voltage 200 V to 240 V
±10% (Delta or Y Connection)

For ASR-6450/ASR-6600 use only :
ASR-6000ID2DSSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Input terminal cover, Output terminal cover,
Copper plate for delta connection input(Mark 1),
Copper plate for single phase and Y connection input(Mark   ),2
Copper plate for delta connection input(Mark   ),3
Copper plate for 1P output(Mark   ),4
Rack mount adapter(EIA)(GRA-451-E Stand-alone models only)
USB cable (USB 2.0 Type A - Type B cable, approx. 1.2 M)GTL-246
9 kVA AC/DC Rack Type Power Source
13.5 kVA AC/DC Rack Type Power Source
12 kVA AC/DC Rack Type Power Source
ASR-6450-09
ASR-6450-13.5
ASR-6600-12
ASR-6600-18
ASR-6600-24
18 kVA AC/DC Rack Type Power Source
24 kVA AC/DC Rack Type Power Source
4.5 kVA High-Performance AC/DC Power Supply
6 kVA High-Performance AC/DC Power Supply
ASR-6450
ASR-6600
ASR-6600-30 30 kVA AC/DC Rack Power Source
ASR-6600-36 36 kVA AC/DC Rack Power Source
ASR-6450-13.5/6600-18 (Three units)
ASR-6450-09/6600-12 (Two units)
ASR-6 0-24 (Four units)60
ASR-6 0- (F units)60 30 ive
ASR-6 0- ( units)60 36 Six